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Surname Forename Record Set Registration District

Teer Alice 1894 1911 Census for England & Wales Hammersmith, Fulham, London

Teer William Thomas 1881 1911 Census for England & Wales Islington, London

Teer Hannah 1881 1911 Census for England & Wales Islington, London

Teer William George 1901 1911 Census for England & Wales Islington, London

Teer Herbert C 1902 1911 Census for England & Wales Islington, London

Teer Dorothy Lily 1906 1911 Census for England & Wales Islington, London

Teer Alfred Ernest 1910 1911 Census for England & Wales Islington, London

Teer Alfred 1877 1911 Census for England & Wales Islington, London

Teer Louisa 1874 1911 Census for England & Wales St John At Hackney, Hackney, London
Teer Florence 1907 1911 Census for England & Wales St John At Hackney, Hackney, London
Teer R 1872 1911 Census for England & Wales St Mary Newington, Southwark, London
Teer Jane 1841 1911 Census for England & Wales Lewisham, London

Teer James 1848 1911 Census for England & Wales Orpington, Bromley, Kent

Teer Eliza 1849 1911 Census for England & Wales Orpington, Bromley, Kent

Teer William J 1869 1911 Census for England & Wales Orpington, Bromley, Kent

Teer Arthur C 1885 1911 Census for England & Wales Orpington, Bromley, Kent

Teer Albert V 1888 1911 Census for England & Wales Orpington, Bromley, Kent

Teer Herbert 1878 1911 Census for England & Wales Orpington, Bromley, Kent

Teer Minnie 1877 1911 Census for England & Wales Orpington, Bromley, Kent

Teer May 1903 1911 Census for England & Wales Orpington, Bromley, Kent

Teer John 1906 1911 Census for England & Wales Orpington, Bromley, Kent

Teer Edith 1881 1911 Census for England & Wales Sandown, Isle of Wight, Hampshire
Teer Charles Edward 1874 1911 Census for England & Wales Southgate, Edmonton, Middlesex
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Teer Edith Alice 1875 1911 Census for England & Wales Southgate, Edmonton, Middlesex
Teer Charles A 1903 1911 Census for England & Wales Southgate, Edmonton, Middlesex
Teer Ernest AE 1905 1911 Census for England & Wales Southgate, Edmonton, Middlesex
Teer Elsie Maud 1908 1911 Census for England & Wales Southgate, Edmonton, Middlesex
Teer Arthur Horates 1911 1911 Census for England & Wales Southgate, Edmonton, Middlesex
Teer John Albert Horace 1886 1911 Census for England & Wales Low Leyton, West Ham, Essex
Teer Lydia Emma 1886 1911 Census for England & Wales Low Leyton, West Ham, Essex
Teer Hilda Lydia M 1909 1911 Census for England & Wales Low Leyton, West Ham, Essex
Teer Ethel 1898 1911 Census for England & Wales Chipping Ongar, Ongar, Essex
Teer William Ernest 1883 1911 Census for England & Wales Wombridge, Wellington, Shropshire
Teer Annie 1883 1911 Census for England & Wales Wombridge, Wellington, Shropshire
Teer Muriel Annie 1910 1911 Census for England & Wales Wombridge, Wellington, Shropshire
Teer Mary Ann 1871 1911 Census for England & Wales Kings Norton, Worcestershire
Teer David 1871 1911 Census for England & Wales Lincoln, Lincolnshire

Teer Elizabeth 1871 1911 Census for England & Wales Lincoln, Lincolnshire

Teer David 1889 1911 Census for England & Wales Lincoln, Lincolnshire

Teer George 1893 1911 Census for England & Wales Lincoln, Lincolnshire

Teer Charlotte 1899 1911 Census for England & Wales Lincoln, Lincolnshire

Teer Arthur 1901 1911 Census for England & Wales Lincoln, Lincolnshire

Teer James Richard 1887 1911 Census for England & Wales Lincoln, Lincolnshire

Teer Hettie 1886 1911 Census for England & Wales Lincoln, Lincolnshire

Teer George William 1886 1911 Census for England & Wales Lincoln, Lincolnshire

Teer Maud E 1886 1911 Census for England & Wales Lincoln, Lincolnshire

Teer Hilda A 1909 1911 Census for England & Wales Lincoln, Lincolnshire

Teer George 1864 1911 Census for England & Wales Lincoln, Lincolnshire

Teer Esther Jane 1877 1911 Census for England & Wales Lincoln, Lincolnshire

Teer Gladys Josephine 1910 1911 Census for England & Wales Lincoln, Lincolnshire

Teer Patrick Joseph 1862 1911 Census for England & Wales Nottingham, Nottinghamshire
Teer Emma Jane 1863 1911 Census for England & Wales Nottingham, Nottinghamshire
Teer Patrick L 1892 1911 Census for England & Wales Nottingham, Nottinghamshire
Teer Charles 1885 1911 Census for England & Wales Nottingham, Nottinghamshire
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Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer

Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer

Alice
May
Richard
Mary

Edwards
Frances Harriet
Frances Harriet
Alice Matilda
James
Catherin

John

Jane

Catherin

Alice

James

Ellen

Mary Margaret
William Stanley
Emma Hall
William
Joseph

Robert Stanley
Joseph Thomas
Catherine
Joseph

Francis
Gertrude
Edward

1886
1907
1873
1903

1863
1889
1907
1910
1850
1853
1883
1886
1891
1895
1900
1834
1860
1863
1863
1889
1892
1900
1872
1873
1901
1902
1905
1908

1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales

1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
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Nottingham, Nottinghamshire
Nottingham, Nottinghamshire
Nantwich, Cheshire

Great Crosby, West Derby, Lancashire

Everton, West Derby, Lancashire
Everton, West Derby, Lancashire
Everton, West Derby, Lancashire
Everton, West Derby, Lancashire

Bolton, Lancashire

Bolton, Lancashire

Bolton, Lancashire

Bolton, Lancashire

Bolton, Lancashire

Bolton, Lancashire

Bolton, Lancashire

Stretford, Barton upon Irwell, Lancashire
Stretford, Barton upon Irwell, Lancashire
South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
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Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer

Irene

William John
Mary Emily
Florence Eveline
William
Elizabeth Ann
Lillian

Leo

Frank

John Ashton
Elizabeth

Henry

Maggie

Emily

Frederick Arthur
William Stanley
Florence
Robert
Johannah
Robert
Elizabeth Ellen
Ethel

Annie

Elsie

Emily

Frank

John

Sarah

Gertrude

Frank

1910
1863
1863
1889
1861
1871
1894
1891
1904
1902
1886
1883
1885
1905
1891
1892
1895
1871
1876
1892
1910
1898
1869
1895
1896
1898
1902
1831
1856
1865
1892

1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
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South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
Salford, Lancashire

Salford, Lancashire

Salford, Lancashire

Broughton, Salford, Lancashire
Broughton, Salford, Lancashire
Broughton, Salford, Lancashire

Salford, Lancashire

Salford, Lancashire

Salford, Lancashire

Salford, Lancashire

Broughton, Salford, Lancashire
Pendleton, Salford, Lancashire
Pendleton, Salford, Lancashire
Pendleton, Salford, Lancashire
Pendleton, Salford, Lancashire
Pendleton, Salford, Lancashire
Pendleton, Salford, Lancashire
Pendleton, Salford, Lancashire
Pendleton, Salford, Lancashire
Pendleton, Salford, Lancashire
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Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer
Teer

Thomas
Margaret
Mary Ellen
Thomas Gerald
Catherine Lillian
Rebecca Annie
William S
Clara

Edith Mary
Emily

Emily Greta
Thomas H
Andy

Thomas
Rachel

Maud

Fanny A
Robert Edward
Elizabeth

John Henry
Alice

John

Robert

1841
1864
1895
1898
1902
1908
1866
1867
1908
1868
1894
1903
1901
1854
1867
1899
1897
1869
1861
1877
1887
1910
1887

1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
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Oldham, Lancashire

Oldham, Lancashire

Oldham, Lancashire

Oldham, Lancashire

Oldham, Lancashire

Oldham, Lancashire

Blackpool, Fylde, Lancashire

Blackpool, Fylde, Lancashire

Blackpool, Fylde, Lancashire

Sunderland, Durham

Sunderland, Durham

Sunderland, Durham

Whitehaven, Cumberland

Whitehaven, Cumberland

Whitehaven, Cumberland

Whitehaven, Cumberland

Yanwath and Eamont Bridge, West Ward, Westmorland
Llandudno cum Eglwys Rhos, Conway, Caernarvonshire, Wales
Llandudno cum Eglwys Rhos, Conway, Caernarvonshire, Wales
Overseas Military, Ships and Overseas Establishments
Overseas Military, Ships and Overseas Establishments
Overseas Military, Ships and Overseas Establishments
Overseas Military, Ships and Overseas Establishments
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