Surname	Forename	YOB	Record Set	Registration District
Teer	Alice	1894	1911 Census for England & Wales	Hammersmith, Fulham, London
Teer	William Thomas	1881	1911 Census for England & Wales	Islington, London
Teer	Hannah	1881	1911 Census for England & Wales	Islington, London
Teer	William George	1901	1911 Census for England & Wales	Islington, London
Teer	Herbert C	1902	1911 Census for England & Wales	Islington, London
Teer	Dorothy Lily	1906	1911 Census for England & Wales	Islington, London
Teer	Alfred Ernest	1910	1911 Census for England & Wales	Islington, London
Teer	Alfred	1877	1911 Census for England & Wales	Islington, London
Teer	Louisa	1874	1911 Census for England & Wales	St John At Hackney, Hackney, London
Teer	Florence	1907	1911 Census for England & Wales	St John At Hackney, Hackney, London
Teer	R	1872	1911 Census for England & Wales	St Mary Newington, Southwark, London
Teer	Mary Ann	1846	1911 Census for England & Wales	Lambeth, London
Teer	Frederick Leonard	1871	1911 Census for England & Wales	Lambeth, London
Teer	Frederick William	1898	1911 Census for England & Wales	Lambeth, London
Teer	Louisa Margaret	1900	1911 Census for England & Wales	Lambeth, London
Teer	Alfred	1902	1911 Census for England & Wales	Lambeth, London
Teer	Rosina Mary	1904	1911 Census for England & Wales	Lambeth, London
Teer	Frank	1905	1911 Census for England & Wales	Lambeth, London
Teer	Jane	1841	1911 Census for England & Wales	Lewisham, London
Teer	James	1848	1911 Census for England & Wales	Orpington, Bromley, Kent
Teer	Eliza	1849	1911 Census for England & Wales	Orpington, Bromley, Kent
Teer	William J	1869	1911 Census for England & Wales	Orpington, Bromley, Kent
Teer	Arthur C	1885	1911 Census for England & Wales	Orpington, Bromley, Kent
Teer	Albert V	1888	1911 Census for England & Wales	Orpington, Bromley, Kent
Teer	Herbert	1878	1911 Census for England & Wales	Orpington, Bromley, Kent
Teer	Minnie	1877	1911 Census for England & Wales	Orpington, Bromley, Kent
Teer	May	1903	1911 Census for England & Wales	Orpington, Bromley, Kent
Teer	John	1906	1911 Census for England & Wales	Orpington, Bromley, Kent
Teer	Edith	1881	1911 Census for England & Wales	Sandown, Isle of Wight, Hampshire
Teer	Charles Edward	1874	1911 Census for England & Wales	Southgate, Edmonton, Middlesex

Teer	Edith Alice	1875	1911 Census for England & Wales	Southgate, Edmonton, Middlesex
Teer	Charles A	1903	1911 Census for England & Wales	Southgate, Edmonton, Middlesex
Teer	Ernest A E	1905	1911 Census for England & Wales	Southgate, Edmonton, Middlesex
Teer	Elsie Maud	1908	1911 Census for England & Wales	Southgate, Edmonton, Middlesex
Teer	Arthur Horates	1911	1911 Census for England & Wales	Southgate, Edmonton, Middlesex
Teer	John Albert Horace	1886	1911 Census for England & Wales	Low Leyton, West Ham, Essex
Teer	Lydia Emma	1886	1911 Census for England & Wales	Low Leyton, West Ham, Essex
Teer	Hilda Lydia M	1909	1911 Census for England & Wales	Low Leyton, West Ham, Essex
Teer	Ethel	1898	1911 Census for England & Wales	Chipping Ongar, Ongar, Essex
Teer	William Ernest	1883	1911 Census for England & Wales	Wombridge, Wellington, Shropshire
Teer	Annie	1883	1911 Census for England & Wales	Wombridge, Wellington, Shropshire
Teer	Muriel Annie	1910	1911 Census for England & Wales	Wombridge, Wellington, Shropshire
Teer	Mary Ann	1871	1911 Census for England & Wales	Kings Norton, Worcestershire
Teer	David	1871	1911 Census for England & Wales	Lincoln, Lincolnshire
Teer	Elizabeth	1871	1911 Census for England & Wales	Lincoln, Lincolnshire
Teer	David	1889	1911 Census for England & Wales	Lincoln, Lincolnshire
Teer	George	1893	1911 Census for England & Wales	Lincoln, Lincolnshire
Teer	Charlotte	1899	1911 Census for England & Wales	Lincoln, Lincolnshire
Teer	Arthur	1901	1911 Census for England & Wales	Lincoln, Lincolnshire
Teer	James Richard	1887	1911 Census for England & Wales	Lincoln, Lincolnshire
Teer	Hettie	1886	1911 Census for England & Wales	Lincoln, Lincolnshire
Teer	George William	1886	1911 Census for England & Wales	Lincoln, Lincolnshire
Teer	Maud E	1886	1911 Census for England & Wales	Lincoln, Lincolnshire
Teer	Hilda A	1909	1911 Census for England & Wales	Lincoln, Lincolnshire
Teer	George	1864	1911 Census for England & Wales	Lincoln, Lincolnshire
Teer	Esther Jane	1877	1911 Census for England & Wales	Lincoln, Lincolnshire
Teer	Gladys Josephine	1910	1911 Census for England & Wales	Lincoln, Lincolnshire
Teer	Patrick Joseph	1862	1911 Census for England & Wales	Nottingham, Nottinghamshire
Teer	Emma Jane	1863	1911 Census for England & Wales	Nottingham, Nottinghamshire
Teer	Patrick L	1892	1911 Census for England & Wales	Nottingham, Nottinghamshire
Teer	Charles	1885	1911 Census for England & Wales	Nottingham, Nottinghamshire

Teer	Alice	1886	1911 Census for England & Wales	Nottingham, Nottinghamshire
Teer	May	1907	1911 Census for England & Wales	Nottingham, Nottinghamshire
Teer	Richard	1873	1911 Census for England & Wales	Nantwich, Cheshire
Teer	Mary	1903	1911 Census for England & Wales	Great Crosby, West Derby, Lancashire
Teer	William	1863	1911 Census for England & Wales	Walton on the Hill, West Derby, Lancashire
Teer	Harriet	1862	1911 Census for England & Wales	Walton on the Hill, West Derby, Lancashire
Teer	Harriet A	1890	1911 Census for England & Wales	Walton on the Hill, West Derby, Lancashire
Teer	Edwards	1863	1911 Census for England & Wales	Everton, West Derby, Lancashire
Teer	Frances Harriet	1889	1911 Census for England & Wales	Everton, West Derby, Lancashire
Teer	Frances Harriet	1907	1911 Census for England & Wales	Everton, West Derby, Lancashire
Teer	Alice Matilda	1910	1911 Census for England & Wales	Everton, West Derby, Lancashire
Teer	James	1850	1911 Census for England & Wales	Bolton, Lancashire
Teer	Catherin	1853	1911 Census for England & Wales	Bolton, Lancashire
Teer	John	1883	1911 Census for England & Wales	Bolton, Lancashire
Teer	Jane	1886	1911 Census for England & Wales	Bolton, Lancashire
Teer	Catherin	1891	1911 Census for England & Wales	Bolton, Lancashire
Teer	Alice	1895	1911 Census for England & Wales	Bolton, Lancashire
Teer	James	1900	1911 Census for England & Wales	Bolton, Lancashire
Teer	Ellen	1834	1911 Census for England & Wales	Stretford, Barton upon Irwell, Lancashire
Teer	Mary Margaret	1860	1911 Census for England & Wales	Stretford, Barton upon Irwell, Lancashire
Teer	William Stanley	1863	1911 Census for England & Wales	South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
Teer	Emma Hall	1863	1911 Census for England & Wales	South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
Teer	William	1889	1911 Census for England & Wales	South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
Teer	Joseph	1892	1911 Census for England & Wales	South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
Teer	Robert Stanley	1900	1911 Census for England & Wales	South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
Teer	Joseph Thomas	1872	1911 Census for England & Wales	South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
Teer	Catherine	1873	1911 Census for England & Wales	South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
Teer	Joseph	1901	1911 Census for England & Wales	South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
Teer	Francis	1902	1911 Census for England & Wales	South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
Teer	Gertrude	1905	1911 Census for England & Wales	South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
Teer	Edward	1908	1911 Census for England & Wales	South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire

Teer	Irene	1910	1911 Census for England & Wales	South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
Teer	William John	1863	1911 Census for England & Wales	South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
Teer	Mary Emily	1863	1911 Census for England & Wales	South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
Teer	Florence Eveline	1889	1911 Census for England & Wales	South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
Teer	William	1861	1911 Census for England & Wales	South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
Teer	Elizabeth Ann	1871	1911 Census for England & Wales	South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
Teer	Lillian	1894	1911 Census for England & Wales	South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
Teer	Leo	1891	1911 Census for England & Wales	South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
Teer	Frank	1904	1911 Census for England & Wales	South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
Teer	John Ashton	1902	1911 Census for England & Wales	South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
Teer	Elizabeth	1886	1911 Census for England & Wales	South Manchester, Chorlton, Lancashire
Teer	Henry	1883	1911 Census for England & Wales	Salford, Lancashire
Teer	Maggie	1885	1911 Census for England & Wales	Salford, Lancashire
Teer	Emily	1905	1911 Census for England & Wales	Salford, Lancashire
Teer	Frederick Arthur	1891	1911 Census for England & Wales	Broughton, Salford, Lancashire
Teer	William Stanley	1892	1911 Census for England & Wales	Broughton, Salford, Lancashire
Teer	Florence	1895	1911 Census for England & Wales	Broughton, Salford, Lancashire
Teer	Robert	1871	1911 Census for England & Wales	Salford, Lancashire
Teer	Johannah	1876	1911 Census for England & Wales	Salford, Lancashire
Teer	Robert	1892	1911 Census for England & Wales	Salford, Lancashire
Teer	Elizabeth Ellen	1910	1911 Census for England & Wales	Salford, Lancashire
Teer	Ethel	1898	1911 Census for England & Wales	Broughton, Salford, Lancashire
Teer	_	1869	1911 Census for England & Wales	Pendleton, Salford, Lancashire
Teer	Annie	1895	1911 Census for England & Wales	Pendleton, Salford, Lancashire
Teer	Elsie	1896	1911 Census for England & Wales	Pendleton, Salford, Lancashire
Teer	Emily	1898	1911 Census for England & Wales	Pendleton, Salford, Lancashire
Teer	Frank	1902	1911 Census for England & Wales	Pendleton, Salford, Lancashire
Teer	John	1831	1911 Census for England & Wales	Pendleton, Salford, Lancashire
Teer	Sarah	1856	1911 Census for England & Wales	Pendleton, Salford, Lancashire
Teer	Gertrude	1865	1911 Census for England & Wales	Pendleton, Salford, Lancashire
Teer	Frank	1892	1911 Census for England & Wales	Pendleton, Salford, Lancashire

Teer	Hemsey	1868	1911 Census for England & Wales	North Manchester, Prestwich, Lancashire
Teer	Francis	1866	1911 Census for England & Wales	North Manchester, Prestwich, Lancashire
Teer	Thomas	1841	1911 Census for England & Wales	Oldham, Lancashire
Teer	Margaret	1864	1911 Census for England & Wales	Oldham, Lancashire
Teer	Mary Ellen	1895	1911 Census for England & Wales	Oldham, Lancashire
Teer	Thomas Gerald	1898	1911 Census for England & Wales	Oldham, Lancashire
Teer	Catherine Lillian	1902	1911 Census for England & Wales	Oldham, Lancashire
Teer	Rebecca Annie	1908	1911 Census for England & Wales	Oldham, Lancashire
Teer	William S	1866	1911 Census for England & Wales	Blackpool, Fylde, Lancashire
Teer	Clara	1867	1911 Census for England & Wales	Blackpool, Fylde, Lancashire
Teer	Edith Mary	1908	1911 Census for England & Wales	Blackpool, Fylde, Lancashire
Teer	Emily	1868	1911 Census for England & Wales	Sunderland, Durham
Teer	Emily Greta	1894	1911 Census for England & Wales	Sunderland, Durham
Teer	Thomas H	1903	1911 Census for England & Wales	Sunderland, Durham
Teer	Andy	1901	1911 Census for England & Wales	Whitehaven, Cumberland
Teer	Thomas	1854	1911 Census for England & Wales	Whitehaven, Cumberland
Teer	Rachel	1867	1911 Census for England & Wales	Whitehaven, Cumberland
Teer	Maud	1899	1911 Census for England & Wales	Whitehaven, Cumberland
Teer	Fanny A	1897	1911 Census for England & Wales	Yanwath and Eamont Bridge, West Ward, Westmorland
Teer	Robert Edward	1869	1911 Census for England & Wales	Llandudno cum Eglwys Rhos, Conway, Caernarvonshire, Wales
Teer	Elizabeth	1861	1911 Census for England & Wales	Llandudno cum Eglwys Rhos, Conway, Caernarvonshire, Wales
Teer	John Henry	1877	1911 Census for England & Wales	Overseas Military, Ships and Overseas Establishments
Teer	Alice	1887	1911 Census for England & Wales	Overseas Military, Ships and Overseas Establishments
Teer	John	1910	1911 Census for England & Wales	Overseas Military, Ships and Overseas Establishments
Teer	Robert	1887	1911 Census for England & Wales	Overseas Military, Ships and Overseas Establishments